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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 04:03,84 Michael Phelps USA 10.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 04:06,16 Laszlo Cseh HUN 10.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 04:14,63 Yannick Lebherz DSW 1912 Darmstadt 24.06.2009 Berlin

Jahrgang 1997
1. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:57,90

00:30,21 01:06,34 01:45,39 02:22,96 03:06,83 03:51,98 04:25,97 04:57,90

2. Niklas Waldi 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 05:00,67
00:30,93 01:06,72 01:48,23 02:28,17 03:09,72 03:52,29 04:27,44 05:00,67

3. Maximilian Schulz 1997 SV Halle/S. 05:02,99
00:29,03 01:04,23 01:44,88 02:24,72 03:09,74 03:55,49 04:29,72 05:02,99

4. Matt-Erik Lögow 1997 1. Dresdner SG 05:05,13
00:30,59 01:05,90 01:46,38 02:25,52 03:09,79 03:54,77 04:30,97 05:05,13

5. Jonas Hammann 1997 SC Magdeburg 05:06,43
00:30,28 01:06,85 01:45,75 02:23,12 03:09,76 03:56,06 04:32,10 05:06,43

6. Carl Christian Nehls 1997 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 05:06,69
00:30,03 01:07,44 01:47,82 02:26,87 03:11,77 03:57,60 04:32,43 05:06,69

7. Kevin Großer 1997 SV Gera 05:08,00
00:30,86 01:08,80 01:47,35 02:25,25 03:10,03 03:56,20 04:32,45 05:08,00

8. Johannes Kurz 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 05:11,02
00:31,18 01:07,24 01:47,63 02:26,22 03:12,79 04:00,47 04:36,31 05:11,02

9. Maximilian Holle 1997 SG Schwimmen Münster 05:11,28
00:31,82 01:11,29 01:52,66 02:33,07 03:16,10 03:59,58 04:35,10 05:11,28

10. Felix Ziemann 1997 SC Poseidon Koblenz 05:11,50
00:31,87 01:09,75 01:48,96 02:28,28 03:14,11 04:00,25 04:35,72 05:11,50

11. Laurin Gabriel Zeilner 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 05:11,97
00:31,31 01:09,94 01:48,65 02:27,33 03:13,57 04:00,28 04:36,72 05:11,97

12. Fabian Landen 1997 SC Poseidon Koblenz 05:12,46
00:31,74 01:11,04 01:52,59 02:33,53 03:15,24 03:59,54 04:36,34 05:12,46

13. Jan Kaatz 1997 SSF Bonn 05:13,31
00:31,67 01:09,56 01:50,67 02:30,66 03:14,67 04:00,11 04:37,53 05:13,31

14. Felix Stich 1997 Hamburger SC 05:16,09
00:31,16 01:12,00 01:51,31 02:29,20 03:17,69 04:04,94 04:40,91 05:16,09

15. Til Goepfert 1997 SG Dortmund 05:16,47
00:30,89 01:09,11 01:51,24 02:31,84 03:16,96 04:04,50 04:40,22 05:16,47

16. Isam Karrar 1997 Hamburger SC 05:21,22
00:32,34 01:11,70 01:52,96 02:35,34 03:21,14 04:10,18 04:45,48 05:21,22

17. Tim Schacht 1997 SSF Bonn 05:28,37
00:32,05 01:10,27 01:54,54 02:38,74 03:25,07 04:12,15 04:51,01 05:28,37

Disqualifikation
Johannes Tesch 1997 SV Halle/S. 09:18 Uhr ENM
Verlassen der 50m Wende in Rückenlage

Jahrgang 1996
1. David Thomasberger 1996 SV Halle/S. 04:43,79

00:28,48 01:02,24 01:40,38 02:17,03 02:58,01 03:39,20 04:12,09 04:43,79

2. Dix Eisenbraun 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 04:58,22
00:30,93 01:07,07 01:45,75 02:24,25 03:06,51 03:49,16 04:23,47 04:58,22

3. Eric Storck 1996 SG Essen 04:58,31
00:28,54 01:04,13 01:44,18 02:22,75 03:07,78 03:53,18 04:25,77 04:58,31

4. Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 04:59,15
00:31,12 01:07,05 01:44,91 02:21,75 03:06,59 03:51,77 04:26,77 04:59,15

5. Christian Wichette 1996 PSV Schwerin 04:59,97
00:29,70 01:05,37 01:44,03 02:21,13 03:05,79 03:50,26 04:25,97 04:59,97

6. Tommy Wolst 1996 SSG Leipzig 05:00,06
00:29,14 01:05,14 01:42,61 02:19,82 03:04,31 03:49,10 04:24,54 05:00,06

7. Lukas Ehrke 1996 SV Nikar Heidelberg 05:00,66
00:29,97 01:06,24 01:42,21 02:19,22 03:04,09 03:49,91 04:25,60 05:00,66

8. Max Pilger 1996 SSF Bonn 05:01,30
00:31,05 01:08,11 01:48,40 02:26,62 03:06,72 03:49,17 04:25,46 05:01,30
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 04:03,84 Michael Phelps USA 10.08.2008 Beijing
Europarekord 04:06,16 Laszlo Cseh HUN 10.08.2008 Beijing
Deutscher Rekord 04:14,63 Yannick Lebherz DSW 1912 Darmstadt 24.06.2009 Berlin

Jahrgang 1996
9. Oliver Zeidler 1996 SC Prinz Eugen München 05:01,76

00:29,54 01:04,77 01:42,13 02:19,59 03:04,98 03:51,59 04:27,68 05:01,76

10. Marc Bayer 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 05:01,77
00:28,57 01:03,23 01:42,50 02:21,34 03:07,16 03:53,09 04:27,71 05:01,77

11. Lukas Wegmann 1996 Hamburger SC 05:03,05
00:30,40 01:08,18 01:45,72 02:23,48 03:08,86 03:54,17 04:29,01 05:03,05

12. Maurice Schönfeld 1996 SG Gotha-Arnstadt 05:03,29
00:30,86 01:07,89 01:47,07 02:25,12 03:09,49 03:54,55 04:29,65 05:03,29

13. Steffen Wirgs 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 05:03,74
00:30,76 01:05,88 01:47,85 02:26,92 03:11,31 03:56,08 04:30,55 05:03,74

14. Sebastian Brandt 1996 Celler SC 05:04,16
00:30,84 01:08,13 01:48,07 02:26,50 03:10,33 03:54,89 04:29,45 05:04,16

15. Marcel Moll 1996 SV Würzburg 05 05:04,60
00:30,15 01:06,43 01:46,63 02:25,57 03:10,84 03:56,98 04:31,58 05:04,60

16. Alexander Burmester 1996 SG Lübeck 05:04,69
00:31,38 01:10,52 01:50,97 02:31,50 03:13,05 03:55,21 04:30,70 05:04,69

17. Maximilian Burghardt 1996 SG WaRa Norderstedt 05:05,81
00:30,30 01:06,13 01:44,77 02:23,22 03:08,54 03:55,34 04:30,96 05:05,81

18. Niclas Geyer 1996 SV Gera 05:06,19
00:30,01 01:05,48 01:45,61 02:24,62 03:11,78 03:58,75 04:32,89 05:06,19

19. Ruben Reck 1996 SSG Braunschweig 05:06,91
00:30,09 01:06,40 01:48,79 02:30,52 03:12,75 03:56,30 04:32,87 05:06,91

20. Max Kühne 1996 Hainsberger SV 05:07,01
00:31,99 01:10,82 01:49,75 02:26,96 03:11,98 03:57,41 04:33,27 05:07,01

21. Daniel Klosa 1996 Blumenthaler TV 05:08,02
00:30,25 01:05,91 01:46,49 02:25,46 03:10,25 03:56,49 04:32,29 05:08,02

22. Erik Sommer 1996 1. Dresdner SG 05:08,70
00:30,16 01:06,15 01:45,99 02:24,91 03:08,15 03:52,82 04:31,33 05:08,70

23. Georg Buchecker 1996 SV Automation 05:10,08
00:30,99 01:08,86 01:50,35 02:30,71 03:14,45 03:58,13 04:35,08 05:10,08

Jahrgang 1995
1. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:42,97

00:28,84 01:03,51 01:42,29 02:20,45 02:58,80 03:37,70 04:11,09 04:42,97

2. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:44,07
00:28,07 01:01,49 01:39,18 02:16,60 02:57,06 03:40,31 04:13,59 04:44,07

3. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 04:44,21
00:27,92 01:02,10 01:38,67 02:13,91 02:56,82 03:39,67 04:12,86 04:44,21

4. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 04:44,57
00:28,22 01:01,16 01:37,10 02:13,18 02:55,85 03:39,10 04:12,75 04:44,57

5. Oliver Hofmann 1995 SG Essen 04:46,39
00:29,34 01:02,91 01:39,89 02:15,80 02:57,46 03:39,49 04:12,96 04:46,39

6. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 04:48,45
00:27,16 01:00,23 01:37,28 02:13,81 02:55,24 03:37,53 04:12,61 04:48,45

7. Timo Hoffmann 1995 SSF Bonn 04:49,52
00:28,99 01:02,78 01:41,90 02:20,43 03:02,50 03:45,03 04:18,77 04:49,52

8. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 04:49,81
00:28,47 01:01,86 01:40,15 02:17,70 03:01,85 03:47,26 04:18,98 04:49,81

9. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 04:50,67
00:28,59 01:01,80 01:41,03 02:19,09 03:00,36 03:42,90 04:17,55 04:50,67

10. Till Michalak 1995 SV Halle/S. 04:51,99
00:27,86 01:01,64 01:40,65 02:18,72 03:01,33 03:44,87 04:18,90 04:51,99

11. Maximilian Beck 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:52,46
00:30,30 01:06,51 01:47,31 02:25,13 03:06,21 03:48,79 04:22,16 04:52,46

12. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:52,51
00:29,69 01:04,31 01:42,58 02:20,70 03:03,20 03:46,41 04:20,27 04:52,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 04:03,84 Michael Phelps USA 10.08.2008 Beijing
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Jahrgang 1995
13. Chris-Pascal Hoffmann 1995 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 04:53,70

00:30,65 01:07,14 01:44,77 02:21,32 03:04,39 03:48,02 04:22,94 04:53,70

14. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 04:53,77
00:28,83 01:03,87 01:41,08 02:17,84 03:01,42 03:45,32 04:19,84 04:53,77

15. Jan Wiedemann 1995 1. Dresdner SG 04:54,22
00:31,22 01:09,35 01:47,47 02:25,51 03:06,56 03:47,16 04:22,07 04:54,22

16. Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz 04:54,43
00:26,94 01:00,54 01:37,68 02:15,07 03:01,19 03:47,27 04:20,93 04:54,43

17. Julius Flohr 1995 SSV Ulm 1846 04:55,52
00:30,24 01:05,14 01:43,56 02:21,42 03:04,54 03:48,48 04:23,84 04:55,52

18. Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 04:55,80
00:31,86 01:09,59 01:45,53 02:21,32 03:05,75 03:48,72 04:22,74 04:55,80

19. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 04:56,65
00:28,91 01:04,90 01:42,74 02:20,04 03:03,99 03:49,56 04:24,00 04:56,65

20. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 04:58,33
00:29,19 01:03,18 01:41,59 02:21,46 03:04,29 03:50,35 04:24,80 04:58,33

21. Niklas Döweling 1995 SV Gladbeck 13 05:01,26
00:30,95 01:07,89 01:48,29 02:27,03 03:08,92 03:51,66 04:26,84 05:01,26

22. Niclas Mellies 1995 SG Osnabrück 05:02,07
00:29,84 01:06,19 01:43,63 02:20,97 03:04,82 03:51,07 04:26,47 05:02,07

23. Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 05:04,22
00:29,20 01:04,06 01:42,88 02:21,12 03:07,07 03:53,39 04:29,72 05:04,22

24. Nicolas Michen 1995 Aqua Berlin 05:06,77
00:29,59 01:05,67 01:46,54 02:25,15 03:09,12 03:55,11 04:31,25 05:06,77

Disqualifikation
Jerrik Malchow 1995 SG WaRa Norderstedt 09:11 Uhr ENM
Start vor dem Startsignal

Jahrgang 1994
1. Phillipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:28,53

00:27,56 00:59,46 01:33,36 02:07,03 02:45,18 03:24,86 03:57,30 04:28,53

2. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:29,49
00:27,61 00:59,99 01:34,29 02:09,21 02:47,74 03:25,94 03:58,52 04:29,49

3. Jacob Heidtmann 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:30,00
00:28,93 01:02,39 01:37,25 02:11,52 02:49,06 03:27,54 03:59,79 04:30,00

4. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:36,34
00:28,40 01:01,99 01:37,88 02:13,16 02:53,02 03:33,96 04:05,15 04:36,34

5. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:42,35
00:29,52 01:04,19 01:39,60 02:14,66 02:55,96 03:38,86 04:11,08 04:42,35

6. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:42,53
00:28,20 01:01,38 01:37,44 02:12,80 02:54,65 03:36,69 04:10,14 04:42,53

7. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 04:43,38
00:27,91 01:02,71 01:39,58 02:15,26 02:54,98 03:35,43 04:09,95 04:43,38

8. Justus Tilly 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:44,45
00:30,45 01:05,80 01:42,78 02:18,55 02:58,94 03:39,36 04:12,38 04:44,45

9. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:44,48
00:28,85 01:02,14 01:38,84 02:14,90 02:57,70 03:40,01 04:13,04 04:44,48

10. Piet Schlörmann 1994 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 04:45,20
00:29,15 01:03,98 01:41,43 02:18,05 02:59,42 03:41,89 04:14,21 04:45,20

11. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:45,53
00:29,29 01:02,58 01:40,06 02:16,43 02:58,81 03:41,54 04:14,41 04:45,53

12. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 04:47,05
00:27,06 00:59,62 01:36,61 02:12,50 02:55,33 03:40,13 04:13,86 04:47,05

13. Lukas Hermeler 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 04:47,57
00:29,34 01:04,46 01:41,60 02:17,85 02:57,68 03:38,31 04:13,24 04:47,57
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
Weltrekord 04:03,84 Michael Phelps USA 10.08.2008 Beijing
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Jahrgang 1994
14. Jens Haag 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:49,81

00:29,72 01:03,86 01:42,41 02:19,42 03:01,63 03:43,44 04:17,21 04:49,81

15. Adrian Nauroth 1994 SG Neuss 04:50,62
00:29,04 01:03,96 01:42,54 02:20,65 03:00,77 03:41,99 04:17,01 04:50,62

16. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 04:51,75
00:28,85 01:03,86 01:40,84 02:16,88 03:01,87 03:45,82 04:19,84 04:51,75

17. Patrik Hagemann 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:51,98
00:29,48 01:04,81 01:43,53 02:21,13 03:01,31 03:42,92 04:19,08 04:51,98

18. Oliver Schorr 1994 SG Bamberg 04:54,63
00:29,86 01:04,23 01:39,78 02:16,20 03:00,25 03:46,76 04:21,68 04:54,63

19. Björn Globke 1994 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:55,26
00:29,92 01:04,86 01:45,59 02:26,28 03:06,78 03:47,57 04:22,94 04:55,26

20. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 04:57,45
00:30,39 01:06,46 01:47,10 02:26,31 03:11,27 03:55,25 04:27,63 04:57,45

21. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 04:57,58
00:28,62 01:02,09 01:40,71 02:21,80 03:02,45 03:45,49 04:22,13 04:57,58

22. René Wolff 1994 SG Steglitz-Berlin 04:58,81
00:28,94 01:03,76 01:42,16 02:20,50 03:05,70 03:51,84 04:25,75 04:58,81

23. Julian Angert 1994 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 05:04,44
00:29,53 01:05,48 01:45,53 02:25,52 03:08,01 03:51,95 04:29,09 05:04,44

Jahrgang 1993
1. Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:28,61

00:28,00 00:59,99 01:34,68 02:09,01 02:47,03 03:26,12 03:58,27 04:28,61

2. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 04:28,70
00:27,99 01:00,45 01:35,59 02:10,26 02:48,62 03:27,75 03:58,34 04:28,70

3. Robert Rauch 1993 SC Magdeburg 04:34,80
00:27,36 00:59,44 01:34,98 02:09,22 02:48,60 03:28,98 04:02,20 04:34,80

4. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:40,75
00:28,30 01:01,78 01:38,69 02:14,96 02:54,92 03:37,12 04:10,05 04:40,75

5. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 04:41,04
00:29,61 01:03,61 01:39,58 02:14,86 02:55,32 03:36,42 04:10,26 04:41,04

6. Felix Gebhardt 1993 Erfurter SSC 04:42,03
00:28,91 01:01,95 01:39,71 02:16,32 02:58,68 03:41,11 04:12,14 04:42,03

7. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 04:43,49
00:28,82 01:02,53 01:38,19 02:12,82 02:54,76 03:37,58 04:11,39 04:43,49

8. Romano Hoffmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:43,88
00:28,29 01:00,62 01:37,19 02:13,30 02:54,62 03:36,04 04:10,07 04:43,88

9. Jan-Christian Klotz 1993 TV Wetzlar 04:46,51
00:28,50 01:02,32 01:38,59 02:14,49 02:57,12 03:40,85 04:14,36 04:46,51

10. Maximilian Wessner 1993 SG Dortmund 04:47,64
00:29,00 01:03,11 01:41,02 02:18,40 02:58,27 03:38,49 04:13,71 04:47,64

11. David Müller 1993 SG Erft 04:50,49
00:30,02 01:05,18 01:41,73 02:16,89 03:00,23 03:43,93 04:18,23 04:50,49

12. Nils Lüder 1993 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:50,98
00:29,01 01:02,90 01:39,39 02:17,06 03:00,45 03:43,81 04:17,50 04:50,98

13. Jerome Graf 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:51,65
00:28,90 01:03,51 01:42,83 02:21,74 03:02,59 03:44,91 04:18,58 04:51,65

14. Clemens-Jonas Kaiser 1993 SSG Braunschweig 04:53,06
00:29,26 01:03,76 01:41,50 02:18,31 03:02,75 03:48,13 04:21,00 04:53,06

15. Florian Börner 1993 1. Dresdner SG 04:53,63
00:28,55 01:01,52 01:42,57 02:22,26 03:04,77 03:47,89 04:21,20 04:53,63

16. Arwin Esmaylzadeh 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:54,50
00:28,81 01:02,71 01:39,88 02:16,65 03:00,68 03:45,45 04:20,27 04:54,50

17. Christoph Klüskens 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:54,60
00:27,98 01:01,66 01:40,01 02:17,14 03:00,10 03:43,47 04:19,82 04:54,60
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
400m Lagen Männer Vorlauf
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Jahrgang 1993
18. Jens Sturm 1993 SG Ruhr 05:02,18

00:29,59 01:04,00 01:43,36 02:22,23 03:06,84 03:53,09 04:28,33 05:02,18

Jahrgang 1992
1. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 04:29,77

Deutscher Jahrgangsmeister 2011
00:28,02 01:00,56 01:35,23 02:09,01 02:47,40 03:26,57 03:58,53 04:29,77

2. Maximilian Krüger 1992 SV Halle/S. 04:31,87
00:26,71 00:57,97 01:32,98 02:06,92 02:45,72 03:25,21 03:58,98 04:31,87

3. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 04:33,48
00:27,58 01:00,26 01:35,21 02:09,55 02:49,05 03:29,92 04:00,96 04:33,48

4. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 04:45,42
00:29,35 01:04,56 01:39,81 02:14,96 02:57,40 03:40,33 04:13,60 04:45,42

5. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 04:52,92
00:28,08 01:00,80 01:41,84 02:21,13 03:02,74 03:44,12 04:19,38 04:52,92

6. Lukas Besser 1992 SG Ruhr 04:54,79
00:28,74 01:02,24 01:40,35 02:17,81 03:01,98 03:47,97 04:21,54 04:54,79

Offene Wertung
1. Yannick Lebherz 1989 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:20,71

00:26,76 00:57,72 01:31,01 02:03,35 02:41,69 03:19,45 03:50,90 04:20,71

2. Morten Ahme 1991 SV Poseidon Hamburg 04:27,97
00:27,17 00:58,45 01:32,47 02:05,53 02:46,22 03:24,44 03:56,87 04:27,97

3. Phillipp Forster 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 04:28,53
00:27,56 00:59,46 01:33,36 02:07,03 02:45,18 03:24,86 03:57,30 04:28,53

4. Clemens Kaiser 1993 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:28,61
00:28,00 00:59,99 01:34,68 02:09,01 02:47,03 03:26,12 03:58,27 04:28,61

5. Jamie Berger 1993 SV Fortschritt Pirna 04:28,70
00:27,99 01:00,45 01:35,59 02:10,26 02:48,62 03:27,75 03:58,34 04:28,70

6. Kevin Wedel 1994 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:29,49
00:27,61 00:59,99 01:34,29 02:09,21 02:47,74 03:25,94 03:58,52 04:29,49

7. Lukas Hüsing 1990 VfL Sindelfingen 04:29,56
00:27,59 00:59,12 01:33,52 02:07,46 02:47,43 03:26,34 03:58,64 04:29,56

8. Paul Wudtke 1992 SC Poseidon Berlin 04:29,77
00:28,02 01:00,56 01:35,23 02:09,01 02:47,40 03:26,57 03:58,53 04:29,77

9. Jacob Heidtmann 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:30,00
00:28,93 01:02,39 01:37,25 02:11,52 02:49,06 03:27,54 03:59,79 04:30,00

10. Fabian Schwingenschlögl 1991 1.FCN Schwimmen 04:30,57
00:27,92 01:01,04 01:35,31 02:09,58 02:47,52 03:26,97 03:59,45 04:30,57

11. Maximilian Krüger 1992 SV Halle/S. 04:31,87
00:26,71 00:57,97 01:32,98 02:06,92 02:45,72 03:25,21 03:58,98 04:31,87

12. Michel Ziemann 1992 SC Poseidon Koblenz 04:33,48
00:27,58 01:00,26 01:35,21 02:09,55 02:49,05 03:29,92 04:00,96 04:33,48

13. Robert Rauch 1993 SC Magdeburg 04:34,80
00:27,36 00:59,44 01:34,98 02:09,22 02:48,60 03:28,98 04:02,20 04:34,80

14. Marcel Karow 1990 Maxi Swim-Team Hamm 04:34,93
00:27,63 00:59,89 01:36,11 02:11,37 02:49,97 03:29,69 04:02,51 04:34,93

15. Phillip Gräter 1990 PSV Schwerin 04:35,24
00:27,97 01:00,07 01:34,53 02:08,72 02:49,04 03:29,45 04:02,81 04:35,24

16. Robin Blaicean 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:36,34
00:28,40 01:01,99 01:37,88 02:13,16 02:53,02 03:33,96 04:05,15 04:36,34

17. Sören Preuß 1991 SG Berliner Wasserratten 04:36,60
00:28,01 01:00,09 01:36,28 02:11,46 02:51,89 03:33,11 04:05,48 04:36,60

18. Benedikt Bartenschlager 1989 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 04:37,20
00:28,05 01:01,69 01:38,54 02:15,34 02:53,52 03:32,25 04:05,16 04:37,20
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19. Niklas Kunst 1989 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:38,33

00:28,36 01:01,35 01:36,87 02:11,59 02:51,33 03:31,10 04:05,24 04:38,33

20. Benno Hawe 1986 SG Stadtwerke München 04:39,12
00:27,95 01:01,91 01:38,99 02:16,20 02:53,11 03:31,69 04:05,92 04:39,12

21. Frank Latsch 1993 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:40,75
00:28,30 01:01,78 01:38,69 02:14,96 02:54,92 03:37,12 04:10,05 04:40,75

22. Felix Eigel 1993 SSG Leipzig 04:41,04
00:29,61 01:03,61 01:39,58 02:14,86 02:55,32 03:36,42 04:10,26 04:41,04

23. Felix Gebhardt 1993 Erfurter SSC 04:42,03
00:28,91 01:01,95 01:39,71 02:16,32 02:58,68 03:41,11 04:12,14 04:42,03

24. Philipp Gruse 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:42,35
00:29,52 01:04,19 01:39,60 02:14,66 02:55,96 03:38,86 04:11,08 04:42,35

25. Vincent Liebig 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:42,53
00:28,20 01:01,38 01:37,44 02:12,80 02:54,65 03:36,69 04:10,14 04:42,53

26. Arne Windrich 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:42,97
00:28,84 01:03,51 01:42,29 02:20,45 02:58,80 03:37,70 04:11,09 04:42,97

27. Jonah Anten 1994 Eintracht Hildesheim 04:43,38
00:27,91 01:02,71 01:39,58 02:15,26 02:54,98 03:35,43 04:09,95 04:43,38

28. Niklas Mäusbacher 1993 SG Essen 04:43,49
00:28,82 01:02,53 01:38,19 02:12,82 02:54,76 03:37,58 04:11,39 04:43,49

29. David Thomasberger 1996 SV Halle/S. 04:43,79
00:28,48 01:02,24 01:40,38 02:17,03 02:58,01 03:39,20 04:12,09 04:43,79

30. Romano Hoffmann 1993 SSG Saar Max Ritter 04:43,88
00:28,29 01:00,62 01:37,19 02:13,30 02:54,62 03:36,04 04:10,07 04:43,88

31. Christopher Fischer 1995 SC Wfr. Fulda 04:44,07
00:28,07 01:01,49 01:39,18 02:16,60 02:57,06 03:40,31 04:13,59 04:44,07

32. Joe Wolfram 1995 Saalfelder SV 04:44,21
00:27,92 01:02,10 01:38,67 02:13,91 02:56,82 03:39,67 04:12,86 04:44,21

33. Justus Tilly 1994 Swim-Team Elmshorn 04:44,45
00:30,45 01:05,80 01:42,78 02:18,55 02:58,94 03:39,36 04:12,38 04:44,45

34. Claudius Bartel 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 04:44,48
00:28,85 01:02,14 01:38,84 02:14,90 02:57,70 03:40,01 04:13,04 04:44,48

35. Alif-Putra Aßmann 1995 SGR Karlsruhe 04:44,57
00:28,22 01:01,16 01:37,10 02:13,18 02:55,85 03:39,10 04:12,75 04:44,57

36. Piet Schlörmann 1994 SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg 04:45,20
00:29,15 01:03,98 01:41,43 02:18,05 02:59,42 03:41,89 04:14,21 04:45,20

37. Julian Gabrys 1992 SG Essen 04:45,42
00:29,35 01:04,56 01:39,81 02:14,96 02:57,40 03:40,33 04:13,60 04:45,42

38. Mihail Strugulea 1994 SSG 81 Erlangen 04:45,53
00:29,29 01:02,58 01:40,06 02:16,43 02:58,81 03:41,54 04:14,41 04:45,53

39. Oliver Hofmann 1995 SG Essen 04:46,39
00:29,34 01:02,91 01:39,89 02:15,80 02:57,46 03:39,49 04:12,96 04:46,39

40. Jan-Christian Klotz 1993 TV Wetzlar 04:46,51
00:28,50 01:02,32 01:38,59 02:14,49 02:57,12 03:40,85 04:14,36 04:46,51

41. Marc Ahrens 1991 SG WaRa Norderstedt 04:46,92
00:27,51 01:00,06 01:37,40 02:14,02 02:58,64 03:42,37 04:15,43 04:46,92

42. Philip Lücker 1994 SG Neuss 04:47,05
00:27,06 00:59,62 01:36,61 02:12,50 02:55,33 03:40,13 04:13,86 04:47,05

43. Lukas Hermeler 1994 SG Gelsenkirchen 04:47,57
00:29,34 01:04,46 01:41,60 02:17,85 02:57,68 03:38,31 04:13,24 04:47,57

44. Maximilian Wessner 1993 SG Dortmund 04:47,64
00:29,00 01:03,11 01:41,02 02:18,40 02:58,27 03:38,49 04:13,71 04:47,64

45. Julius Klein 1995 1. Dresdner SG 04:48,45
00:27,16 01:00,23 01:37,28 02:13,81 02:55,24 03:37,53 04:12,61 04:48,45

46. Timo Hoffmann 1995 SSF Bonn 04:49,52
00:28,99 01:02,78 01:41,90 02:20,43 03:02,50 03:45,03 04:18,77 04:49,52
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47. Jens Haag 1994 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:49,81

00:29,72 01:03,86 01:42,41 02:19,42 03:01,63 03:43,44 04:17,21 04:49,81

47. Christopher Girg 1995 DJK SG 58 Dillenburg 04:49,81
00:28,47 01:01,86 01:40,15 02:17,70 03:01,85 03:47,26 04:18,98 04:49,81

49. David Müller 1993 SG Erft 04:50,49
00:30,02 01:05,18 01:41,73 02:16,89 03:00,23 03:43,93 04:18,23 04:50,49

50. Adrian Nauroth 1994 SG Neuss 04:50,62
00:29,04 01:03,96 01:42,54 02:20,65 03:00,77 03:41,99 04:17,01 04:50,62

51. Timo Zwiesigk 1995 Berliner Turn- und Sportclub 04:50,67
00:28,59 01:01,80 01:41,03 02:19,09 03:00,36 03:42,90 04:17,55 04:50,67

52. Fabian Günther 1990 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 04:50,84
00:28,84 01:02,62 01:39,18 02:16,17 02:56,94 03:39,80 04:15,42 04:50,84

53. Nils Lüder 1993 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 04:50,98
00:29,01 01:02,90 01:39,39 02:17,06 03:00,45 03:43,81 04:17,50 04:50,98

54. Jerome Graf 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:51,65
00:28,90 01:03,51 01:42,83 02:21,74 03:02,59 03:44,91 04:18,58 04:51,65

55. Andreas Wiesner 1994 1. Paderborner SV 04:51,75
00:28,85 01:03,86 01:40,84 02:16,88 03:01,87 03:45,82 04:19,84 04:51,75

56. Patrik Hagemann 1994 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 04:51,98
00:29,48 01:04,81 01:43,53 02:21,13 03:01,31 03:42,92 04:19,08 04:51,98

57. Till Michalak 1995 SV Halle/S. 04:51,99
00:27,86 01:01,64 01:40,65 02:18,72 03:01,33 03:44,87 04:18,90 04:51,99

58. Maximilian Beck 1995 SV Würzburg 05 04:52,46
00:30,30 01:06,51 01:47,31 02:25,13 03:06,21 03:48,79 04:22,16 04:52,46

59. Vincent Reinhold 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:52,51
00:29,69 01:04,31 01:42,58 02:20,70 03:03,20 03:46,41 04:20,27 04:52,51

60. Martin Weber 1992 TV Dillenburg 04:52,92
00:28,08 01:00,80 01:41,84 02:21,13 03:02,74 03:44,12 04:19,38 04:52,92

61. Clemens-Jonas Kaiser 1993 SSG Braunschweig 04:53,06
00:29,26 01:03,76 01:41,50 02:18,31 03:02,75 03:48,13 04:21,00 04:53,06

62. Florian Börner 1993 1. Dresdner SG 04:53,63
00:28,55 01:01,52 01:42,57 02:22,26 03:04,77 03:47,89 04:21,20 04:53,63

63. Chris-Pascal Hoffmann 1995 Meininger SV Wasserfreunde 04:53,70
00:30,65 01:07,14 01:44,77 02:21,32 03:04,39 03:48,02 04:22,94 04:53,70

64. Fabio Leone 1995 TSV Bad Saulgau 04:53,77
00:28,83 01:03,87 01:41,08 02:17,84 03:01,42 03:45,32 04:19,84 04:53,77

65. Jan Wiedemann 1995 1. Dresdner SG 04:54,22
00:31,22 01:09,35 01:47,47 02:25,51 03:06,56 03:47,16 04:22,07 04:54,22

66. Sebastian Wegner 1995 OSSV Kamenz 04:54,43
00:26,94 01:00,54 01:37,68 02:15,07 03:01,19 03:47,27 04:20,93 04:54,43

67. Arwin Esmaylzadeh 1993 Telekom Post SG Köln 04:54,50
00:28,81 01:02,71 01:39,88 02:16,65 03:00,68 03:45,45 04:20,27 04:54,50

68. Christoph Klüskens 1993 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 04:54,60
00:27,98 01:01,66 01:40,01 02:17,14 03:00,10 03:43,47 04:19,82 04:54,60

69. Oliver Schorr 1994 SG Bamberg 04:54,63
00:29,86 01:04,23 01:39,78 02:16,20 03:00,25 03:46,76 04:21,68 04:54,63

70. Lukas Besser 1992 SG Ruhr 04:54,79
00:28,74 01:02,24 01:40,35 02:17,81 03:01,98 03:47,97 04:21,54 04:54,79

71. Björn Globke 1994 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 04:55,26
00:29,92 01:04,86 01:45,59 02:26,28 03:06,78 03:47,57 04:22,94 04:55,26

72. Julius Flohr 1995 SSV Ulm 1846 04:55,52
00:30,24 01:05,14 01:43,56 02:21,42 03:04,54 03:48,48 04:23,84 04:55,52

73. Valentin Kaufmann 1995 SG Stadtwerke München 04:55,80
00:31,86 01:09,59 01:45,53 02:21,32 03:05,75 03:48,72 04:22,74 04:55,80

74. Thomas Rellensmann 1995 SG Schwimmen Münster 04:56,65
00:28,91 01:04,90 01:42,74 02:20,04 03:03,99 03:49,56 04:24,00 04:56,65
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75. Ben Günther 1994 1. Dresdner SG 04:57,45

00:30,39 01:06,46 01:47,10 02:26,31 03:11,27 03:55,25 04:27,63 04:57,45

76. Tobias Gehring 1994 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986 04:57,58
00:28,62 01:02,09 01:40,71 02:21,80 03:02,45 03:45,49 04:22,13 04:57,58

77. Clemens Rother 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 04:57,90
00:30,21 01:06,34 01:45,39 02:22,96 03:06,83 03:51,98 04:25,97 04:57,90

78. Dix Eisenbraun 1996 TSV Neustadt 1906 04:58,22
00:30,93 01:07,07 01:45,75 02:24,25 03:06,51 03:49,16 04:23,47 04:58,22

79. Eric Storck 1996 SG Essen 04:58,31
00:28,54 01:04,13 01:44,18 02:22,75 03:07,78 03:53,18 04:25,77 04:58,31

80. Norman Marcus 1995 SG HT16 04:58,33
00:29,19 01:03,18 01:41,59 02:21,46 03:04,29 03:50,35 04:24,80 04:58,33

81. René Wolff 1994 SG Steglitz-Berlin 04:58,81
00:28,94 01:03,76 01:42,16 02:20,50 03:05,70 03:51,84 04:25,75 04:58,81

82. Sönke Stoffers 1990 SG WaRa Norderstedt 04:58,94
00:29,16 01:04,07 01:42,59 02:21,75 03:05,90 03:53,03 04:26,21 04:58,94

83. Joshua Petrovic 1996 Turn- und Sportverein Huchting 04:59,15
00:31,12 01:07,05 01:44,91 02:21,75 03:06,59 03:51,77 04:26,77 04:59,15

84. Christian Wichette 1996 PSV Schwerin 04:59,97
00:29,70 01:05,37 01:44,03 02:21,13 03:05,79 03:50,26 04:25,97 04:59,97

85. Patrick Hausotter 1991 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 05:00,01
00:30,39 01:05,46 01:43,71 02:21,44 03:05,64 03:49,57 04:24,99 05:00,01

86. Tommy Wolst 1996 SSG Leipzig 05:00,06
00:29,14 01:05,14 01:42,61 02:19,82 03:04,31 03:49,10 04:24,54 05:00,06

87. Lukas Ehrke 1996 SV Nikar Heidelberg 05:00,66
00:29,97 01:06,24 01:42,21 02:19,22 03:04,09 03:49,91 04:25,60 05:00,66

88. Niklas Waldi 1997 SG Bayer Wup / Uer / Dor 05:00,67
00:30,93 01:06,72 01:48,23 02:28,17 03:09,72 03:52,29 04:27,44 05:00,67

89. Niklas Döweling 1995 SV Gladbeck 13 05:01,26
00:30,95 01:07,89 01:48,29 02:27,03 03:08,92 03:51,66 04:26,84 05:01,26

90. Max Pilger 1996 SSF Bonn 05:01,30
00:31,05 01:08,11 01:48,40 02:26,62 03:06,72 03:49,17 04:25,46 05:01,30

91. Oliver Zeidler 1996 SC Prinz Eugen München 05:01,76
00:29,54 01:04,77 01:42,13 02:19,59 03:04,98 03:51,59 04:27,68 05:01,76

92. Marc Bayer 1996 SSG 81 Erlangen 05:01,77
00:28,57 01:03,23 01:42,50 02:21,34 03:07,16 03:53,09 04:27,71 05:01,77

93. Niclas Mellies 1995 SG Osnabrück 05:02,07
00:29,84 01:06,19 01:43,63 02:20,97 03:04,82 03:51,07 04:26,47 05:02,07

94. Jens Sturm 1993 SG Ruhr 05:02,18
00:29,59 01:04,00 01:43,36 02:22,23 03:06,84 03:53,09 04:28,33 05:02,18

95. Maximilian Schulz 1997 SV Halle/S. 05:02,99
00:29,03 01:04,23 01:44,88 02:24,72 03:09,74 03:55,49 04:29,72 05:02,99

96. Lukas Wegmann 1996 Hamburger SC 05:03,05
00:30,40 01:08,18 01:45,72 02:23,48 03:08,86 03:54,17 04:29,01 05:03,05

97. Maurice Schönfeld 1996 SG Gotha-Arnstadt 05:03,29
00:30,86 01:07,89 01:47,07 02:25,12 03:09,49 03:54,55 04:29,65 05:03,29

98. Steffen Wirgs 1996 SV Gladbeck 13 05:03,74
00:30,76 01:05,88 01:47,85 02:26,92 03:11,31 03:56,08 04:30,55 05:03,74

99. Sebastian Brandt 1996 Celler SC 05:04,16
00:30,84 01:08,13 01:48,07 02:26,50 03:10,33 03:54,89 04:29,45 05:04,16

100.Tom Simmeth 1995 AMTV-FTV Hamburg 05:04,22
00:29,20 01:04,06 01:42,88 02:21,12 03:07,07 03:53,39 04:29,72 05:04,22

101.Julian Angert 1994 SG Weinheim-Hohensachsen 05:04,44
00:29,53 01:05,48 01:45,53 02:25,52 03:08,01 03:51,95 04:29,09 05:04,44

102.Marcel Moll 1996 SV Würzburg 05 05:04,60
00:30,15 01:06,43 01:46,63 02:25,57 03:10,84 03:56,98 04:31,58 05:04,60
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103.Alexander Burmester 1996 SG Lübeck 05:04,69

00:31,38 01:10,52 01:50,97 02:31,50 03:13,05 03:55,21 04:30,70 05:04,69

104.Matt-Erik Lögow 1997 1. Dresdner SG 05:05,13
00:30,59 01:05,90 01:46,38 02:25,52 03:09,79 03:54,77 04:30,97 05:05,13

105.Maximilian Burghardt 1996 SG WaRa Norderstedt 05:05,81
00:30,30 01:06,13 01:44,77 02:23,22 03:08,54 03:55,34 04:30,96 05:05,81

106.Niclas Geyer 1996 SV Gera 05:06,19
00:30,01 01:05,48 01:45,61 02:24,62 03:11,78 03:58,75 04:32,89 05:06,19

107.Jonas Hammann 1997 SC Magdeburg 05:06,43
00:30,28 01:06,85 01:45,75 02:23,12 03:09,76 03:56,06 04:32,10 05:06,43

108.Carl Christian Nehls 1997 SC EMPOR Rostock 2000 05:06,69
00:30,03 01:07,44 01:47,82 02:26,87 03:11,77 03:57,60 04:32,43 05:06,69

109.Nicolas Michen 1995 Aqua Berlin 05:06,77
00:29,59 01:05,67 01:46,54 02:25,15 03:09,12 03:55,11 04:31,25 05:06,77

110.Ruben Reck 1996 SSG Braunschweig 05:06,91
00:30,09 01:06,40 01:48,79 02:30,52 03:12,75 03:56,30 04:32,87 05:06,91

111.Max Kühne 1996 Hainsberger SV 05:07,01
00:31,99 01:10,82 01:49,75 02:26,96 03:11,98 03:57,41 04:33,27 05:07,01

112.Kevin Großer 1997 SV Gera 05:08,00
00:30,86 01:08,80 01:47,35 02:25,25 03:10,03 03:56,20 04:32,45 05:08,00

113.Daniel Klosa 1996 Blumenthaler TV 05:08,02
00:30,25 01:05,91 01:46,49 02:25,46 03:10,25 03:56,49 04:32,29 05:08,02

114.Erik Sommer 1996 1. Dresdner SG 05:08,70
00:30,16 01:06,15 01:45,99 02:24,91 03:08,15 03:52,82 04:31,33 05:08,70

115.Georg Buchecker 1996 SV Automation 05:10,08
00:30,99 01:08,86 01:50,35 02:30,71 03:14,45 03:58,13 04:35,08 05:10,08

116.Johannes Kurz 1997 SGR Karlsruhe 05:11,02
00:31,18 01:07,24 01:47,63 02:26,22 03:12,79 04:00,47 04:36,31 05:11,02

117.Maximilian Holle 1997 SG Schwimmen Münster 05:11,28
00:31,82 01:11,29 01:52,66 02:33,07 03:16,10 03:59,58 04:35,10 05:11,28

118.Felix Ziemann 1997 SC Poseidon Koblenz 05:11,50
00:31,87 01:09,75 01:48,96 02:28,28 03:14,11 04:00,25 04:35,72 05:11,50

119.Laurin Gabriel Zeilner 1997 SG Stadtwerke München 05:11,97
00:31,31 01:09,94 01:48,65 02:27,33 03:13,57 04:00,28 04:36,72 05:11,97

120.Fabian Landen 1997 SC Poseidon Koblenz 05:12,46
00:31,74 01:11,04 01:52,59 02:33,53 03:15,24 03:59,54 04:36,34 05:12,46

121.Jan Kaatz 1997 SSF Bonn 05:13,31
00:31,67 01:09,56 01:50,67 02:30,66 03:14,67 04:00,11 04:37,53 05:13,31

122.Felix Stich 1997 Hamburger SC 05:16,09
00:31,16 01:12,00 01:51,31 02:29,20 03:17,69 04:04,94 04:40,91 05:16,09

123.Til Goepfert 1997 SG Dortmund 05:16,47
00:30,89 01:09,11 01:51,24 02:31,84 03:16,96 04:04,50 04:40,22 05:16,47

124.Isam Karrar 1997 Hamburger SC 05:21,22
00:32,34 01:11,70 01:52,96 02:35,34 03:21,14 04:10,18 04:45,48 05:21,22

125.Tim Schacht 1997 SSF Bonn 05:28,37
00:32,05 01:10,27 01:54,54 02:38,74 03:25,07 04:12,15 04:51,01 05:28,37

Disqualifikation
Johannes Tesch 1997 SV Halle/S. 09:18 Uhr ENM
Verlassen der 50m Wende in Rückenlage
Jerrik Malchow 1995 SG WaRa Norderstedt 09:11 Uhr ENM
Start vor dem Startsignal


